Grundejerforeningen Solbakken

Arsregnskab 2000

Indtaegter

Kontingent
Mgnttelefon

Rente bank og giro
Antenneafgift

Udgifter

Vej,grofter,beplantning
Renovation
Antennedrift

Copydan
Signalmodtagelse
Ansvarsforsikring
Gebyrer

Diverse

Gaver
Generalforsamling
Administration
Afskrivning satellitaniaeg

Resultat

Henlaeggelse
fordelt:

26374

Selvf. 3000

Formue pr. 31.12.00
Kassebeholdning

DDB 4782-408208

DDB 4782-472585

Giro 221-5896
Satellitanleeg primo
Afskrivning

Vedligehold

Aktiver primo 2000
Resultat 2000

27988
-5000
3225

Skanderborgden 9,1, 200/

I Oxplnerv
Kasserer

Driftskapital

0

2000 Budget 00
67200 67200
-2377 -1000
717 200
3922 2000
-14909 -20000
-1470 -1500
-4779 -8000
-5273 -5000
0 -5000
-1140 -1100
-290 -500
0 -500
0 -200
-2555 -3800
-7672 -9000
-5000 -5000
26374 8800
Antenne 23374 Drift
Formuens "gremarkning
0
54788 Satellitaniaeg
44096
0 Antenne selvfors.
26213
125097 Antenne vedligehold
98723
26374

Budget 01

58800
-2000
2000
4000

-17000
-1500
-5000
-6000
-8000
-1200

-200
-500
-200
-4000
-9000
-3000

7200
til henlaeggelse

26213

22000
3000
25000

12562
23374
-3225
32711

41173
125097
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